
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name=
SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200401260000
41690

01/26/2004
11:38:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SFJV 2003 1
LLC

199902020000
44911

200410040005
47170

10/04/2004
02:00:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES JONES, LOU
ANNE

200103140000
91501

200410180005
74770

10/18/2004
03:27:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES CARUANA,
ISABELLA R

199607310002
47221

200412060006
66330

12/06/2004
01:33:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
WILLARD M JR

200307300004
87560

200401080000
12810

01/08/2004
10:05:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SWORDS,
MIKE

200310030006
67490

Sec:5 Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

200401150000
27740

01/15/2004
10:19:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CRAFT,
MICHAEL H

200305270003
26780

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200402120000
73780

02/12/2004
01:09:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MCKINNEY,
KEVIN

26 13 Lot#:163
Book:26 Pg:13

200403040001
13090

03/04/2004
01:24:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS KILGORE,
SHANNON

12 95 200308260005
66810

Lot#:30
Book:12 Pg:95

200403260001
55530

03/26/2004
10:57:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVING BANK

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200404120001
89580

04/12/2004
02:00:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS KILGORE,
SHANNON

200311210007
66680

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200404270002
16320

04/27/2004
10:01:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS COTTLE,
STEVEN R SR

6 59 Lot#:15 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:59



200405200002
68180

05/20/2004
02:57:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MOORE,
CHARLES III

18 79 Lot#:19
Book:18 Pg:79

200405210002
71200

05/21/2004
01:59:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS NABORS,
SARA K

26 19 Lot#:417
Book:26 Pg:19

200406070003
04840

06/07/2004
01:10:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS COLE,
ROBERT M

7 57 200402260000
98350

Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:57

200406290003
56680

06/29/2004
11:17:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS JONES,
WENDY J

19 169 Lot#:24
Book:19
Pg:169

200409100005
05690

09/10/2004
02:28:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS THROWER,
DENNIS

17 16 200407190003
99130

Lot#:3 Book:17
Pg:16

200409150005
12980

09/15/2004
11:52:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

27 47 Lot#:8 Book:27
Pg:47

200409210005
20180

09/21/2004
02:16:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS EMANUEL,
EDWIN A

22 93 200407230004
11290

Lot#:6 Book:22
Pg:93

200409270005
34110

09/27/2004
03:30:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ASHFORD,
VICTORIA J

15 10 200404090001
85290

Lot#:1 Book:15
Pg:10

200412130006
80580

12/13/2004
01:24:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MARTIN,
RONALD E

200409150005
12790

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:13E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200404080001
82700

04/08/2004
01:25:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS EDWARDS,
HEATH

26 13 Lot#:150
Book:26 Pg:13

200404120001
89450

04/12/2004
01:29:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HOOS,
ALISON M

23 163 Lot#:13
Book:23
Pg:163

200404190002
00150

04/19/2004
08:55:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS PLEMONS,
KENNETH

11 88 Lot#:15 Blk:5
Book:11 Pg:88

200405050002
37680

05/05/2004
03:28:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ROBERTSON,
SEAN

22 48 Lot#:124
Book:22 Pg:48



200405190002
65720

05/19/2004
01:27:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

8 102 Lot#:7 Blk:3
Book:8 Pg:102

200407060003
69570

07/06/2004
11:50:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS MEDINA,
CARLOS

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200407120003
81940

07/12/2004
09:39:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HOLDING
INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

23 75 200405030002
30120

Lot#:3 Book:23
Pg:75

200408100004
48390

08/10/2004
10:53:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SINGLETON,
SHAWANA

21 8 Lot#:28
Book:21 Pg:8


