Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200401260000 41690	01/26/2004 11:38:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SFJV 2003 1 LLC					199902020000 44911	
200410040005 47170	10/04/2004 02:00:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, LOU ANNE					200103140000 91501	
200410180005 74770	10/18/2004 03:27:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	CARUANA, ISABELLA R					199607310002 47221	
200412060006 66330	12/06/2004 01:33:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, WILLARD M JR					200307300004 87560	
200401080000 12810	01/08/2004 10:05:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SWORDS, MIKE					200310030006 67490	Sec:5 Twn:22S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
200401150000 27740	01/15/2004 10:19:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CRAFT, MICHAEL H					200305270003 26780	Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200402120000 73780	02/12/2004 01:09:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MCKINNEY, KEVIN			26	13		Lot#:163 Book:26 Pg:13
200403040001 13090	03/04/2004 01:24:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	KILGORE, SHANNON			12	95	200308260005 66810	Lot#:30 Book:12 Pg:95
200403260001 55530	03/26/2004 10:57:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVING BANK						Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200404120001 89580	04/12/2004 02:00:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	KILGORE, SHANNON					200311210007 66680	Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200404270002 16320	04/27/2004 10:01:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	COTTLE, STEVEN R SR			6	59		Lot#:15 Blk:2 Book:6 Pg:59

200405200002 68180	05/20/2004 02:57:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MOORE, CHARLES III	18	79		Lot#:19 Book:18 Pg:79
200405210002 71200	05/21/2004 01:59:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	NABORS, SARA K	26	19		Lot#:417 Book:26 Pg:19
200406070003 04840	06/07/2004 01:10:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	COLE, ROBERT M	7	57	200402260000 98350	Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:57
200406290003 56680	06/29/2004 11:17:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	JONES, WENDY J	19	169		Lot#:24 Book:19 Pg:169
200409100005 05690	09/10/2004 02:28:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	THROWER, DENNIS	17	16	200407190003 99130	Lot#:3 Book:17 Pg:16
200409150005 12980	09/15/2004 11:52:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	CITIMORTGAG E INC	27	47		Lot#:8 Book:27 Pg:47
200409210005 20180	09/21/2004 02:16:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	EMANUEL, EDWIN A	22	93	200407230004 11290	Lot#:6 Book:22 Pg:93
200409270005 34110	09/27/2004 03:30:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ASHFORD, VICTORIA J	15	10	200404090001 85290	Lot#:1 Book:15 Pg:10
200412130006 80580	12/13/2004 01:24:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MARTIN, RONALD E			200409150005 12790	Sec:11 Twn:24N Rng:13E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200404080001 82700	04/08/2004 01:25:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	EDWARDS, HEATH	26	13		Lot#:150 Book:26 Pg:13
200404120001 89450	04/12/2004 01:29:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HOOS, ALISON M	23	163		Lot#:13 Book:23 Pg:163
200404190002 00150	04/19/2004 08:55:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	PLEMONS, KENNETH	11	88		Lot#:15 Blk:5 Book:11 Pg:88
200405050002 37680	05/05/2004 03:28:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ROBERTSON, SEAN	22	48		Lot#:124 Book:22 Pg:48

200405190002 65720	05/19/2004 01:27:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BRANTLEY HOMES INC		8	102		Lot#:7 Blk:3 Book:8 Pg:102
200407060003 69570	07/06/2004 11:50:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	MEDINA, CARLOS					Sec:14 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
		SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLDING INVESTMENT GROUP LLC		23	75	200405030002 30120	Lot#:3 Book:23 Pg:75
200408100004 48390	08/10/2004 10:53:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SINGLETON, SHAWANA		21	8		Lot#:28 Book:21 Pg:8